
CUSD No. 5, McLean and Woodford Counties, Illinois

Payroll Fund Totals Fiscal Year:   2024-2025

Pay Cycle: Pay Period: Start Date: End Date: Pay Date:

18Certified - Semi 03/01/2025 03/15/2025 03/28/2025

18.1Certified - Semi 03/01/2025 03/15/2025 03/28/2025

18.2Certified - Semi 03/01/2025 03/15/2025 03/28/2025

18.3Certified - Semi 03/01/2025 03/15/2025 03/28/2025

19Certified - Semi 03/16/2025 03/31/2025 04/15/2025

19.1Certified - Semi 03/16/2025 03/31/2025 04/15/2025

19.2Certified - Semi 03/16/2025 03/31/2025 04/15/2025

19.3Certified - Semi 03/16/2025 03/31/2025 04/15/2025

18Classified - Semi 03/01/2025 03/15/2025 03/28/2025

18.1Classified - Semi 03/01/2025 03/15/2025 03/28/2025

19Classified - Semi 03/16/2025 03/31/2025 04/15/2025

Certified - Semi - Period Number:  18

3,455,037.1510 0.00 197,686.11 4,112,411.26459,688.00

0.0050 47,663.83 0.00 47,663.830.00

4,260.4180 0.00 502.41 5,400.32637.50

$3,459,297.56Period Total: $47,663.83 $198,188.52 $4,165,475.41$460,325.50

Certified - Semi - Period Number:  19

3,403,901.1810 0.00 195,795.29 4,048,591.97448,895.50

0.0050 46,925.50 0.00 46,925.500.00

4,260.4180 0.00 502.41 5,400.32637.50

$3,408,161.59Period Total: $46,925.50 $196,297.70 $4,100,917.79$449,533.00

Classified - Semi - Period Number:  18

872,617.2010 0.00 2,209.47 1,127,350.08252,523.41

278,016.6020 0.00 1,027.74 324,289.9345,245.59

9,570.7340 0.00 0.00 11,865.732,295.00

0.0050 84,259.41 0.00 84,259.410.00

0.0051 0.00 81,704.74 81,704.740.00

8,505.6780 0.00 378.93 10,364.101,479.50

$1,168,710.20Period Total: $84,259.41 $85,320.88 $1,639,833.99$301,543.50

Classified - Semi - Period Number:  19

877,878.2510 0.00 2,209.47 1,133,420.75253,333.03

276,911.0220 0.00 1,027.74 323,522.2345,583.47

9,173.0840 0.00 0.00 11,468.082,295.00

0.0050 84,480.80 0.00 84,480.800.00

0.0051 0.00 82,377.55 82,377.550.00

8,063.6780 0.00 378.93 9,922.101,479.50

$1,172,026.02Period Total: $84,480.80 $85,993.69 $1,645,191.51$302,691.00

Certified - Semi - Period Number:  18.1

96,331.2510 0.00 931.98 97,263.230.00

0.0050 1,396.89 0.00 1,396.890.00

$96,331.25Period Total: $1,396.89 $931.98 $98,660.12$0.00
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16,198.0010 0.00 0.00 16,198.000.00

0.0050 1,239.12 0.00 1,239.120.00

$16,198.00Period Total: $1,239.12 $0.00 $17,437.12$0.00

Certified - Semi - Period Number:  19.1

54,460.0010 0.00 498.07 54,958.070.00

0.0050 789.76 0.00 789.760.00

$54,460.00Period Total: $789.76 $498.07 $55,747.83$0.00

Certified - Semi - Period Number:  19.2

10,484.0010 0.00 0.00 10,484.000.00

0.0050 801.93 0.00 801.930.00

$10,484.00Period Total: $801.93 $0.00 $11,285.93$0.00

Certified - Semi - Period Number:  18.3

250.0010 0.00 3.14 253.140.00

0.0050 3.63 0.00 3.630.00

$250.00Period Total: $3.63 $3.14 $256.77$0.00

Classified - Semi - Period Number:  18.1

1,230.7710 0.00 0.00 1,613.27382.50

0.0050 94.16 0.00 94.160.00

0.0051 0.00 59.82 59.820.00

$1,230.77Period Total: $94.16 $59.82 $1,767.25$382.50

Certified - Semi - Period Number:  19.3

6,936.3610 0.00 297.08 7,998.44765.00

0.0050 93.50 0.00 93.500.00

$6,936.36Period Total: $93.50 $297.08 $8,091.94$765.00

End of Report

$9,394,085.75Grand Totals: $267,748.53 $567,590.88 $11,744,665.66$1,515,240.50
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